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date from to activity

Mon 06 May 2019 09:22 10:09 00:47 Issue #62

10:18 11:17 00:59 Issues #63 #64

12:05 12:37 00:32 Issue #67 update translated file for latest xlxs

Fri 10 May 2019 11:30 13:34 02:04 Issue #68 pharma

13:59 17:38 03:39 Issue #68 pharma

17:44 19:06 01:22

19:25 20:07 00:42

Mon 13 May 2019 11:17 13:22 02:05 Issue #70

13:42 15:47 02:05 Issue #70

15:47 16:15 00:28 Issue #70

16:40 16:48 00:08 Issue #70

16:48 Issue #70 git commit

17:43 18:03 01:15 Issue #68 pharma git commit

Tue 14 May 2019 14:21 15:07 00:46 Issue #69

17:40 18:40 01:00

Wed 15 May 2019 10:06 10:22 00:16 Remove leading space from column F

10:29 Issue #72 regular expression

11:22 12:03 01:34 Various git commits

13:10 13:24 00:14 Issue #74

16:35 17:03 00:28 Issue #76

17:03 17:45 00:42 Issue #76

Thu 16 May 2019 09:34 11:27 01:53 Issue #72 regular expression

12:35 13:03 00:28 Column I

13:26 14:48 01:22 Issue #68, 9

15:02 15:13 00:11 Issue #68, 9

15:23 16:45 01:22 Issue #68, 9

16:50 17:18 00:28 Issue #68, 21

17:26 18:12 00:46 Issue #68, 21

18:12 18:46 00:34 Issue #68, 21

18:46 19:07 00:21

Sat 18 May 2019 10:20 Issue #72 swap sheet order
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11:10 11:14 00:54 Issue #80

11:14 11:31 00:17 call with Zeno, issue #79

11:31 12:11 00:40 Issue #79

13:57 14:56 00:59

Mon 20 May 2019 14:36 16:01 01:25 Issue #83

Tue 21 May 2019 14:06 14:27 00:21 Investigate Amiko short section titles

14:27 Issue #68, 20

14:36 git commit

15:26 17:39 03:12 Issue #68, 24

17:39 18:00 00:21 Issue #84

Wed 22 May 2019 16:30 18:04 01:34 Issue #68, 24

Thu 23 May 2019 12:20 12:36 00:16 Issue #85

14:17 16:30 02:13 Issue #68, 24

17:01 17:37 00:36 Issue #68, 24

19:00 19:11 00:11 Issue #86

Fri 24 May 2019 10:02 10:28 00:26 Issue #87 checked not reproducible

10:28 11:12 00:44 various calls and debugging java stuff

13:08 13:17 00:09 Pharma progress bar

Thu 06 Jun 2019 09:18 10:08 00:50 preparations for issue #91

11:50 12:00 00:10 preparations for issue #91

14:44 15:34 00:50 Issue #91

17:10 19:11 02:01 Issue #91

Fri 07 Jun 2019 08:51 09:32 00:41 Issue #91 git commit and push

Tue 11 Jun 2019 09:10 09:35 00:25 Issue #93 git commit and push

Wed 12 Jun 2019 12:19 12:36 00:17 Issue #95

17:16 17:22 00:06 Issue #95

Thu 13 Jun 2019 10:38

11:00 12:00 01:22 Issue #92

16:50 16:57 AmiKo-osx Issue 68

17:04 19:01 01:57 AmiKo-osx Issue 68

Fri 14 Jun 2019 10:21 11:19 00:58 AmiKo-osx Issue 68

Wed 19 Jun 2019 11:35 11:48 00:13 AmiKo-osx Issue 69 preliminaries and talk to Zeno

11:48 12:38 00:50 AmiKo-osx Issue 69

12:56 15:06 02:10 AmiKo-osx Issue 69 git commit and push

AmiKo-osx Issue 68 javascript text search highlight URL
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15:06 16:52 01:46 testing and debugging with Zeno

Thu 20 Jun 2019 12:00 12:44 00:44 AmiKo-osx Issue 69

13:26 13:31 00:05 AmiKo-osx Issue 69

13:31 15:05 01:34 AmiKo-osx Issue 69

15:16 15:48 00:32 AmiKo-osx Issue 69

15:48 16:03 00:15 AmiKo-osx Issue 69

Mon 15 Jul 2019 15:20 15:50 00:30 AmiKo-iOS issue 92

Tue 16 Jul 2019 08:58 09:32 00:34 AmiKo-iOS issue 91

10:16 10:24 00:08 call with Zeno

10:26 11:31 01:05 AmiKo-iOS issue 91

11:31 11:43 00:12 Testing

13:53 14:06 00:13

Wed 17 Jul 2019 11:33 12:26 00:53 AmiKo-iOS issue 91

16:48 18:59 02:11 AmiKo-iOS issue 91

Thu 18 Jul 2019 08:28 09:29 01:01 AmiKo-iOS issue 91

09:47 11:33 01:46 AmiKo-iOS issue 91, git push (in progress)

Fri 19 Jul 2019 10:45 12:58 02:13 AmiKo-iOS issue 91

Mon 22 Jul 2019 13:58 15:21 01:23 AmiKo-iOS issue 91

Tue 23 Jul 2019 09:47 12:32 02:45 AmiKo-iOS issue 91

13:05 13:10 00:05 call with Zeno

13:12 15:44 02:32

Wed 24 Jul 2019 09:20 09:30 00:10 testing

09:30 11:10 01:40 AmiKo-iOS issue 91

11:24 11:32 00:08 tidy up code

11:41 11:47 00:06 call with Zeno

11:41 11:47 00:06 call with Zeno

14:45 16:33 01:48 AmiKo-iOS issue 91, right view controller

16:33 16:41 00:08 preparing for more coding

Thu 25 Jul 2019 10:59 11:23 00:24 testing, commit “Fix crash when updating DB from FTS screen”

11:25 12:39 01:14

13:07 14:12 01:05 forgot to turn time tracker on

14:12 15:43 01:31

Sat 27 Jul 2019 16:03 16:07 00:04 AmiKo-iOS issue 91, JavaScript bridge

16:07 17:13 01:06 AmiKo-iOS issue 91, JavaScript bridge
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Sun 28 Jul 2019 11:58 13:39 01:41 Studying WKWebView

Mon 29 Jul 2019 11:31 13:11 01:40 Studying WKWebView

15:07 16:04 00:57 Studying WKWebView

17:25 17:53 00:28 Studying WKWebView

17:53 19:05 01:12 setting up on Android smartphone

19:23 20:14 00:51 testing Amiko on Android 9

Tue 30 Jul 2019 11:56 12:30 00:34 AmiKo-iOS issue 91, JavaScript bridge

13:21 14:46 01:25 AmiKo-iOS issue 91, JavaScript bridge

18:45 19:19 00:34 Studying WebViewJavascriptBridge

Wed 31 Jul 2019 09:40 11:41 02:01 Studying Marcus Westin bridge example

16:16 18:31 02:15 Studying Marcus Westin bridge example

Thu 01 Aug 2019 09:38 12:05 02:27 Studying Marcus Westin bridge example

13:23 15:39 02:16 AmiKo-iOS issue 91, JavaScript bridge

Fri 02 Aug 2019 09:26 13:04 03:38 AmiKo-iOS issue 91, JavaScript bridge

13:32 14:05 00:33 AmiKo-iOS issue 91, JavaScript bridge

14:08 17:19 03:11 AmiKo-iOS issue 91, JavaScript bridge, git commits

17:52 18:14 00:22 chat with Zeno

Mon 05 Aug 2019 15:25 16:26 01:01 AmiKo-iOS issue 91, scroll fachinfo into view, commit

16:26 16:31 00:05 test new Android card scan

Tue 06 Aug 2019 13:41 14:24 00:43 testing and documenting navigation bar grey difference

15:10 15:34 00:24 AmiKo-iOS issue 91, side view a bit wider, commit

Wed 07 Aug 2019 12:07 12:37 00:30 AmiKo-iOS issue 91, navigating results

13:31 15:07 01:36 AmiKo-iOS issue 91, navigating results

Thu 08 Aug 2019 13:44 14:00 00:16 AmiKo-iOS issue 91, navigating results

14:00 15:07 01:07 AmiKo-iOS issue 91, navigating results

Fri 09 Aug 2019 09:25 AmiKo-iOS issue 91, navigating results

10:06 10:17 00:52 posted issue #94

19:12 19:37 00:25 AmiKo-iOS issue 91

Tue 13 Aug 2019 09:34 09:44 00:10 AmiKo-iOS issue 91

09:59 11:10 01:11 AmiKo-iOS issue 91, commit fix crash iPad

15:00 15:13 00:13 AmiKo-iOS issue 91, fixed viewport scaling

Wed 14 Aug 2019 10:42 12:50 02:08 AmiKo-iOS issue 91, commit font size consistent for all results

13:27 14:35 01:08 AmiKo-iOS issue 91, swipe gesture

15:01 15:12 00:11 AmiKo-iOS issue 91, swipe gesture
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Fri 16 Aug 2019 10:19 10:39 00:20 AmiKo-iOS issue 91, swipe gesture

10:50 11:07 00:17

Mon 19 Aug 2019 11:45 11:50 00:05 preparations for issue #91

Tue 20 Aug 2019 11:50 12:18 00:28 AmiKo-iOS issue 91, font too big in landscape

13:20 13:28 00:08 talk with Zeno about Favourites

13:44 16:24 02:40 favorites

17:50 19:04 01:14 favorites logic

19:34 20:23 00:49 favorites starting to work

Tue 20 Aug 2019 09:09 09:17 00:08 preparations for issue #91

09:25 11:32 02:07 AmiKo-iOS issue 91, favorites commit

15:05 15:43 00:38 investigate issue #98

17:12 17:25 00:13 swissmedic column moved from S to T, git commit

Wed 21 Aug 2019 09:14 10:54 01:40 general documentation

12:08 12:36 00:28 AmiKo-osx update, merge conflict

13:27 13:55 00:28 AmiKo-osx update, merge conflict

13:55 14:34 00:39 assist Zeno, still crashing for him

16:05 16:26 00:21 housekeeping

16:34 18:28 01:54 amiko-ios #91 adjust right pane for iPad

Thu 22 Aug 2019 09:23 12:39 03:16 AmiKo-iOS issue 93 build script

13:56 14:06 00:10 AmiKo-iOS issue 93 build script

14:06 16:51 02:45 AmiKo-iOS issue 93 build script

17:14 17:33 00:19 AmiKo-iOS issue 93 build script, commit and push

Fri 23 Aug 2019 09:07 09:42 00:35 AmiKo-iOS issue 100

09:50 12:30 02:40 AmiKo-iOS issue 99

14:24 15:10 00:46 AmiKo-iOS issue 99

15:10 installing beta software

16:10 podfile

17:49 installing iOS 13.0 beta

18:49 03:39 testing AmiKo in dark mode

Mon 26 Aug 2019 09:19 13:08 03:49 AmiKo-iOS issue 101 dark mode

13:41 14:43 01:02 AmiKo-iOS issue 101 dark mode

14:48 16:57 02:09 AmiKo-iOS issue 101 dark mode

16:57 17:45 00:48 AmiKo-iOS issue 101 dark mode

Tue 27 Aug 2019 09:36 11:56 02:20 AmiKo-iOS issue 101 dark mode

Update Android to test new release with FTS
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11:56 12:06 00:10 AmiKo-iOS issue 101 dark mode

13:09 14:52 01:43 AmiKo-iOS issue 101 dark mode

14:52 15:27 00:35 SF Symbols

16:30 16:44 00:14 SF Symbols

16:44 18:50 02:06 SF Symbols

19:30 20:32 01:02 SF Symbols

Wed 28 Aug 2019 09:45 08:59 23:14 preparations for issue #101

10:10 12:27 02:17 SF Symbols

13:44 Quick Actions using SF Symbols, commit

14:46 AmiKo-iOS issue 101 prescription view, commit and push

16:19 02:35 AmiKo-iOS issue 101 iPad pill menu, commit and push

16:50 17:07 00:17 Using JS Bridge 6.0.2

17:07 17:27 00:20 call with Zeno about push notifications

17:29 18:12 00:43 Using JS Bridge 6.0.2

18:50 19:13 00:23 Using JS Bridge 6.0.2

19:30 20:52 01:22 Updated to WKWebKit, commit and push

Thu 29 Aug 2019 09:07 09:20 00:13 call with Zeno

09:20 09:36 00:16 reply to GitHub issue comment

09:46 12:30 02:44 AmiKo-iOS issue 101 interactions, localization

12:55 13:39 00:44 AmiKo-iOS issue 101 interactions, localization, commit and push

15:22 16:38 01:16 AmiKo-iOS issue 101 workaround iPad background

Fri 30 Aug 2019 11:43 12:01 00:18 AmiKo-iOS issue 101, fix white margin background patient list

12:02 13:05 01:03 AmiKo-iOS issue 101, iPad icons, launch screen

15:57 16:17 00:20 camera icon, prescription history background

16:56 19:16 02:20 ellipsis in navigation bar

Mon 02 Sep 2019 09:34 11:15 01:41 AmiKo-iOS issue 101, clear search bar switching from FTS fo FI

11:15 12:03 00:48 AmiKo-iOS issue 101, clear search bar switching from FTS fo FI

14:09 14:38 00:29 AmiKo-iOS issue 101, clear search bar switching from FTS fo FI

14:45 14:52 00:07 AmiKo-iOS issue 101, clear search bar switching from FTS fo FI

16:00 16:27 AmiKo-iOS #95

Tue 03 Sep 2019 14:39 18:19 03:40 AmiKo-iOS #103

18:19 18:53 00:34 AmiKo-iOS #103

19:13 20:11 00:58 AmiKo-iOS #103

Wed 04 Sep 2019 08:12 08:18 00:06 AmiKo-iOS #103
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08:40 09:12 00:32 AmiKo-iOS #103

09:22 12:37 03:15 AmiKo-iOS #103

13:12 13:40 00:28 AmiKo-iOS #103

13:43 14:37 00:54 AmiKo-iOS #103, git commit

16:00 17:55 01:55 Testing and clean up code, git commit

Thu 05 Sep 2019 09:56 10:09 00:13 cpp2sqlite issue#99

10:09 13:19 03:10 cpp2sqlite issue#99 documentation and preparations

13:48 14:22 00:34 cpp2sqlite issue#99

14:22 15:05 00:43 cpp2sqlite issue#99 git commit

15:15 15:45 00:30 debugging Zeno’s exception

16:11 17:42 01:31 cpp2sqlite issue#100

17:42 18:20 00:38 cpp2sqlite issue#100, talking to Zeno

Fri 06 Sep 2019 11:00 13:00 02:00 cpp2sqlite issue#100 debugging and providing a solution

14:19 cpp2sqlite issue#100, git commit

14:47 15:00 00:41 AmiKo-iOS #104, git commit

Mon 09 Sep 2019 15:36 15:46 00:10

Fri 20 Sep 2019 17:20 18:09 00:49 AmiKo iOS #105

19:30 20:17 00:47 AmiKo iOS #105, workaround

Sat 21 Sep 2019 10:08 10:50 00:42 AmiKo iOS #105, git commit and push

10:50 11:07 00:17 AmiKo iOS #106

Mon 23 Sep 2019 09:02 09:07 00:05 AmiKo iOS #106

09:12 11:45 02:33 AmiKo iOS #106

12:02 12:19 00:17 AmiKo iOS #106

13:00 14:30 01:30 AmiKo iOS #106

17:06 17:58 00:52 AmiKo iOS #106

Tue 24 Sep 2019 08:23 08:28 AmiKo iOS #106

08:28 10:55 02:27 AmiKo iOS #106

11:04 12:21 01:17 AmiKo iOS #106

14:40 15:55 01:15 debugging freeze on iPhone 8s simulator

18:25 19:21 00:56 debugging freeze on iPhone 8s simulator

19:59 20:18 00:19

20:18 21:45 01:27

Wed 25 Sep 2019 09:06 09:28 00:22 talk with Zeno and test Android

09:28 10:42 01:14 Amiko Android test

Cpp2sqlite keep dates in dd.mm.yyy format in output file pharma.csv
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10:42 10:50 00:08 housekeeping

14:08 16:07 01:59 AmiKo iOS #107, git commit and push

Thu 26 Sep 2019 09:10 09:50 00:40 AmiKo iOS #102 preparations

10:08 10:55 00:47 AmiKo iOS #102

10:55 12:10 01:15 AmiKo iOS #102

14:17 18:08 03:51 AmiKo iOS #102

Fri 27 Sep 2019 09:09 10:27 01:18 AmiKo iOS #102

10:28 11:27 00:59 AmiKo iOS #102

11:59 12:17 00:18 AmiKo iOS #102

14:04 17:11 03:07 AmiKo iOS #102

Mon 30 Sep 2019 09:50 12:11 02:21 AmiKo iOS #102

14:06 16:37 02:31 AmiKo iOS #102

16:37 17:22 00:45 AmiKo iOS #102

Tue 01 Oct 2019 08:54 09:11 00:17 talk with Zeno

11:10 11:25 00:15 housekeeping

15:04 17:34 02:30 AmiKo iOS #102

17:34 17:50 00:16 AmiKo iOS #102

Wed 02 Oct 2019 16:19 17:15 00:56 AmiKo iOS #102

17:15 17:28 00:13 AmiKo iOS #102

Thu 03 Oct 2019 14:58 17:21 02:23 AmiKo iOS #102

Fri 04 Oct 2019 15:31 16:17 00:46 forgot to turn time tracker on

16:17 18:18 02:01 AmiKo iOS #102

18:18 18:41 00:23 AmiKo iOS #102

Thu 10 Oct 2019 14:27 15:45 01:18 AmiKo iOS #102 sorting and using 3 boxes, flush video queue

Fri 11 Oct 2019 09:59 10:43 00:44 AmiKo iOS #102, flush video queue

13:40 14:44 01:04 AmiKo iOS #102 testing

16:06 16:26 00:20 AmiKo iOS #102 controlling frame rate

Mon 14 Oct 2019 13:41 15:38 01:57 AmiKo iOS #102 testing

15:48 16:14 00:26 AmiKo iOS #102 testing

17:57 18:48 00:51 AmiKo iOS #102 testing

Tue 15 Oct 2019 14:00 16:23 02:23 AmiKo iOS #102 detection algorithm

17:05 17:40 00:35 AmiKo iOS #102 testing

Wed 16 Oct 2019 11:00 12:45 01:45 AmiKo iOS #102 detection algorithm

13:35 16:31 02:56 AmiKo iOS #102 detection algorithm
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16:31 17:21 00:50 AmiKo iOS #102 testing

Thu 17 Oct 2019 09:50 10:07 00:17 housekeeping

10:16 12:03 01:47 AmiKo iOS #102 improve performance

12:12 13:10 00:58 AmiKo iOS #102

13:10 13:17 00:07 AmiKo iOS #102

14:26 16:30 02:04

Fri 18 Oct 2019 11:05 11:15 00:10 housekeeping

11:15 13:04 01:49 AmiKo iOS #102

14:18 15:49 01:31 AmiKo iOS #102 OCR validation

16:21 17:06 00:45 AmiKo iOS #102

17:06 17:15 00:09 AmiKo iOS #102 testing

Mon 21 Oct 2019 09:32 11:07 01:35 AmiKo iOS #102

11:19 12:09 00:50 AmiKo iOS #102

13:43 14:08 00:25 AmiKo iOS #102 merge squash, commit, push

14:08 14:13 00:05 build script, commit push

14:31 14:41 00:10 call with Zeno, debugging issue #102

14:41 15:53 01:12 call with Zeno, debugging issue #102

16:12 16:15 00:03 call with Zeno, debugging issue #102

16:20 16:31 00:11 AmiKo iOS #102, fix scanning existing patient

Tue 22 Oct 2019 09:26 09:48 00:22 call with Zeno and debugging issue #102

10:00 10:08 00:08 AmiKo iOS #102 testing

10:45 10:51 00:06 call with Zeno and debugging issue #102

10:59 11:10 00:11 call with Zeno and debugging issue #102

11:50 12:08 00:18 call with Zeno and debugging issue #102

16:55 17:08 00:13 AmiKo iOS #108

Wed 23 Oct 2019 09:16 09:41 00:25 AmiKo iOS #108 call with Zeno

11:22 13:15 01:53 AmiKo iOS #108

14:02 16:50 02:48 AmiKo iOS #108

17:03 19:37 02:34 AmiKo iOS #108

20:14 20:49 00:35 AmiKo iOS #108, commit push

20:49 21:00 00:11 AmiKo iOS #108, cleanup commit push

Thu 24 Oct 2019 14:20 15:11 00:51

15:11 15:39 00:28

Fri 25 Oct 2019 17:22 18:14 00:52 Calls with Zeno explaining the Zurrose system

call with Zeno, Zurrose new task cpp2sqlite

Zurrose new task cpp2sqlite
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Mon 28 Oct 2019 16:43 18:40 01:57 Zurrose: verify operation of java code

19:15 20:42 01:27

Tue 29 Oct 2019 09:38 10:48 01:10 Zurrose browsing Java code, IntelliJ, Android Studio

10:48 11:09 00:21 housekeeping

11:10 12:48 01:38 cpp2sqlite issue#89

13:26 cpp2sqlite issue#89

14:48 15:26 call with Zeno, serializing Java objects

15:43 git first commit and push

16:16 16:32 call with Zeno, serializing Java objects, FlaBuffers

16:54 17:06 03:40 git commit and push

17:06 17:24 00:18 call with Zeno

Wed 30 Oct 2019 08:50 10:28 01:38 Java Serialization

10:28 12:39 02:11 cpp2sqlite issue#89

13:28 15:18 01:50 cpp2sqlite issue#89

15:18 15:25 00:07 posted message to issue#20

16:49 18:15 01:26 cpp2sqlite issue#89

18:15 18:54 00:39 cpp2sqlite issue#89

Thu 31 Oct 2019 08:55 cpp2sqlite issue#89

10:55 11:01 talk with Zeno in D.C.

11:56 03:01 cpp2sqlite issue#89

13:17 13:34 00:17 cpp2sqlite issue#89

14:20 18:12 03:52 cpp2sqlite issue#89

19:21 19:45 00:24 cpp2sqlite issue#89

Fri 01 Nov 2019 08:31 08:39 00:08 cpp2sqlite issue#89 refactoring

08:55 09:56 01:01 cpp2sqlite issue#89 refactoring

10:07 11:48 01:41 cpp2sqlite issue#89

11:56 12:53 00:57 cpp2sqlite issue#89

14:25 15:56 01:31 cpp2sqlite issue#89

Sun 03 Nov 2019 11:09 11:35 00:26 cpp2sqlite issue#89

11:36 12:56 01:20 cpp2sqlite issue#89

13:47 15:29 01:42 cpp2sqlite issue#89 refactoring, commits

Mon 04 Nov 2019 08:55 09:55 01:00 cpp2sqlite issue#89

10:00 12:37 02:37 cpp2sqlite issue#89

13:17 14:59 01:42 cpp2sqlite issue#89
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Thu 07 Nov 2019 13:25 17:52 04:27 cpp2sqlite issue#89 typed JSON library

17:52 18:13 00:21 cpp2sqlite issue#89 typed JSON library

18:52 20:00 01:08 cpp2sqlite issue#89 typed JSON library

Fri 08 Nov 2019 09:02 10:32 01:30 cpp2sqlite issue#89

13:45 14:00 00:15 call with Zeno

14:07 15:19 01:12 cpp2sqlite issue#89

15:19 15:36 00:17 cpp2sqlite issue#89

Mon 11 Nov 2019 10:36 10:53 00:17 call with Zeno

11:05 11:20 00:15 call with Zeno

11:24 11:44 00:20 cpp2sqlite issue#89

12:02 12:17 00:15 git submodules

12:17 13:18 01:01 rebuild everything

13:57 14:30 00:33 call with Zeno

15:09 15:29 00:20 test app to detect C++17

15:29 15:39 00:10

Tue 12 Nov 2019 09:55 10:03 00:08 call with Zeno, starting on Issue #97

10:45 10:51 00:06 call with Zeno

10:53 10:59 00:06 call with Zeno

14:13 14:48 00:35 cpp2sqlite issue#89, time tracer didn’t engage

15:26 18:21 02:55 cpp2sqlite issue#89

18:21 18:37 00:16 cpp2sqlite issue#89

19:16 20:14 00:58 cpp2sqlite issue#89

20:14 21:19 01:05 investigating bad input file causing stoi()

Wed 13 Nov 2019 09:38 10:29 00:51 cpp2sqlite issue#89

11:00 11:55 00:55 cpp2sqlite issue#89

12:11 13:32 01:21 cpp2sqlite issue#89

13:37 13:51 00:14 call with Zeno

14:50 16:38 01:48 closing files, validating artikel file

17:29 17:51 00:22 testing

17:51 18:05 00:14 call with Zeno

18:06 18:51 00:45 cpp2sqlite issue#89

19:42 20:07 00:25 cpp2sqlite issue#89

Thu 14 Nov 2019 15:07 16:36 01:29 cpp2sqlite issue#105

16:46 16:51 00:05 cpp2sqlite issue#105 testing and commit
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Fri 15 Nov 2019 09:51 09:55 00:04 cpp2sqlite issue#105

09:55 11:58 02:03 cpp2sqlite issue#105

12:04 12:51 00:47 cpp2sqlite issue#105

13:30 15:14 01:44 cpp2sqlite issue#105

15:40 16:00 00:20 testing and comparing with Java tool

Tue 19 Nov 2019 16:56 17:06 00:10 call with Zeno about #107 and #108

17:07 18:50 01:43 cpp2sqlite issue#107

20:00 20:49 00:49 cpp2sqlite issue#108

20:49 21:33 00:44 messaging with Zeno and git commit

Mon 16 Dec 2019 09:30 10:05 00:35 cpp2sqlite issue#110

10:15 19:20 09:05 call with Zeno

10:29 10:45 00:16 cpp2sqlite issue#110 testing

10:54 11:00 00:06 call with Zeno

11:00 11:28 00:28 cpp2sqlite issue#111

Sun 29 Dec 2019 09:32 cpp2sqlite issue#112

09:59 10:19 00:47 cpp2sqlite issue#113

257:16 6:58 86:39 36:36
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